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Men / 3 / 9 years Up
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stephen Jackson121
Oly Manchester Boys

9.200 9.500 9.5009.200 9.50010.400 57.300
4 1 3 1 1T 1T 1 

1 

Aiden Woodrick125
Oly Manchester Boys

9.300 9.000 8.9009.400 9.50010.400 56.500
1T 2 2 5 2T 2T 2 

2 

David Bundy117
Oly Manchester Boys

9.300 8.400 9.1009.100 8.90010.000 54.800
2T 4 4 3 3 4 3 

3 

Charles Meers122
Oly Manchester Boys

8.900 7.600 9.4009.800 9.4009.600 54.700
5 5 1 2 4 3 4 

4 

Alvie Easton105
Saluki Gynastics

9.300 8.900 8.9509.000 8.6009.000 53.750
3T 3 5 4 5 6 5 

5 

Aiden Bowman116
Oly Manchester Boys

7.600 6.700 8.8008.900 8.7008.600 49.300
6 6 6 6 6 5 6 

6 

Rowan Kastner113
Con Turners Boys

5.000 4.500 7.7007.300 5.0006.000 35.500
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 

7 
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Men / 3 / 8 yrs Unde
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paxton Fetcho109
Saluki Gynastics

10.000 8.500 9.2009.200 8.4009.550 54.850
1 1 2 2 3 4T 1 

1 

Thomas Nagus123
Oly Manchester Boys

8.300 8.100 8.9508.700 8.40010.200 52.650
5T 2 3 3 1 5T 2 

2 

Arlo Easton108
Saluki Gynastics

8.550 7.700 8.5008.600 8.0008.900 50.250
3 3T 4 6 4 6 3 

3 

Archer Beyler110
Saluki Gynastics

8.300 7.700 8.4507.300 8.6009.600 49.950
6T 4T 9 7 2 3 4 

4 

Isiah Payne114
Con Turners Boys

8.700 5.000 9.3009.300 8.9008.600 49.800
2 8T 1 1 5 1T 5 

5 

Ari Hurst107
Saluki Gynastics

8.500 7.500 7.8008.200 8.9008.300 49.200
4 5T 7 9 7 2T 6 

6 

Vincent Cummings106
Saluki Gynastics

7.900 7.500 8.6008.300 7.2008.500 48.000
7 6T 6 5 6 7 7 

7 

Theo Schappe115
Con Turners Boys

6.100 5.000 7.8508.000 6.0007.200 40.150
8 9T 8 8 8 8 8 

8 

Ellis Kastner112
Con Turners Boys

5.000 6.500 8.9008.400 5.0006.200 40.000
9 7 5 4 9 9 9 

9 
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